
Our acrylic desktop protection screens reduce the 
risk of airborne germs between colleagues whilst 
still enabling them visibility. Protection is made from 
5mm clear acrylic and is supported by sturdy metal 
feet and brackets available in three 昀nishes. These 
screens are easy to install, maintain and disinfect 
and provide a professional solution to reduce the 
spread of viruses and create a safe separation 
between employees. White (WH)Black (K)

Brackets/
Feet options:

Silver (S)

AcrylicScreens

Free Standing
Fixed Desk
Screen Toppers

Prices 
from:

Be safe at work!
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£42.00

Showroom: 
Unit 6 Chessington Trade Park,  

Chessington, Surrey KT9 1TW 

Office address: 
6 Shelvers Way, Tadworth,  

Surrey KT20 5QN 

Tel: 0844 800 0160 
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www.furnitureandrefurbishment.co.uk.    Email: info@furnitureandrefurbishment.co.uk.



Features
• Add-on top of existing screens with universal brackets supplied
• Suitable for use with all screen widths 15-30mm wide
• Provide cough and sneeze barriers between employees
• 5mm thick acrylic topper to still allow visibility between colleagues

Code Width Depth Height Price

AHFS800 800 5 700

AHFS1000 1000 5 700

AHFS1200 1200 5 700

AHFS1400 1400 5 700

AHFS1600 1600 5 700

AHFS1800 1800 5 700

Code Width Depth Height Price

AHDM800 800 5 700

AHDM1000 1000 5 700

AHDM1200 1200 5 700

AHDM1400 1400 5 700

AHDM1600 1600 5 700

AHDM1800 1800 5 700

Code Width Depth Height Price

SE800-CA 800 5 300

SE1000-CA 1000 5 300

SE1200-CA 1200 5 300

SE1400-CA 1400 5 300

SE1600-CA 1600 5 300

SE1800-CA 1800 5 300

Features
• Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Acrylic free-standing desk screens with easy assembly for instant protection
• Create a safe separation between employees and customers/visitors

Features
• Supplied with clamp brackets to 昀t all 25mm desktops
• Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
• Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning
• Transparent screen that is light and stable

CONTACT OUR 
SALES TEAM: 

Please add bracket colour when ordering 
e.g. SE800-CA with silver brackets = SE800-CA-S

Bracket 
colours:

White (WH)Black (K) Silver (S)

Fixed Desk Acrylic Screens

Free Standing Acrylic Screens

Screen Toppers Acrylic Screens
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£78.00

£85.00

£91.00

£98.00

£104.00

£111.00

£78.00

£85.00

£91.00

£98.00

£104.00

£111.00

£42.00

£45.00

£55.00

£59.00

£65.00

£69.00

0844 8000 160.   @: info@furnitureandrefurbishment.co.uk

All prices +VAT.     Free delivery for all orders over £500.00+vat.     POA for deliveries below £500.00+vat.




