# Furniture & Refurbishment Ltd

#### **Showroom:**

Unit 6 Chessington Trade Park, Chessington, Surrey KT9 1TW

### Office address:

6 Shelvers Way, Tadworth, Surrey KT20 5QN

Tel: 0844 800 0160

www.furnitureandrefurbishment.co.uk. Email

Email: info@furnitureandrefurbishment.co.uk.



## Free Standing Acrylic Screens

#### **Features**

- · Supplied with metal feet for perfect stability on the worktop
- Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
- Acrylic free-standing desk screens with easy assembly for instant protection
- Create a safe separation between employees and customers/visitors

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
AHFS800	800	5	700	£78.00
AHFS1000	1000	5	700	£85.00
AHFS1200	1200	5	700	£91.00
AHFS1400	1400	5	700	£98.00
AHFS1600	1600	5	700	£104.00
AHFS1800	1800	5	700	£111.00



## Fixed Desk Acrylic Screens

#### **Features**

- Supplied with clamp brackets to fit all 25mm desktops
- Ensures users are separated but can maintain visual contact
- Clear screens, easy to maintain & supports anti-bacterial cleaning
- Transparent screen that is light and stable

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
AHDM800	800	5	700	£78.00
AHDM1000	1000	5	700	£85.00
AHDM1200	1200	5	700	£91.00
AHDM1400	1400	5	700	£98.00
AHDM1600	1600	5	700	£104.00
AHDM1800	1800	5	700	£111.00



## **Screen Toppers** Acrylic Screens

- Add-on top of existing screens with universal brackets supplied
- Suitable for use with all screen widths 15-30mm wide
- Provide cough and sneeze barriers between employees
- 5mm thick acrylic topper to still allow visibility between colleagues

Code	Width	Depth	Height	Price
SE800-CA	800	5	300	£42.00
SE1000-CA	1000	5	300	£45.00
SE1200-CA	1200	5	300	£55.00
SE1400-CA	1400	5	300	£59.00
SE1600-CA	1600	5	300	£65.00
SE1800-CA	1800	5	300	£69.00



**Bracket** colours:





Please add bracket colour when ordering e.g. SE800-CA with silver brackets = SE800-CA-S

**CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM:** 

0844 8000 160. @: info@furnitureandrefurbishment.co.uk